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ACCORSI AARON

AMADIO STELLA
ANGELINI MARIALAURA
ANZANI PIETRO
ARDUINI MARIA VITTORIA
BATTOCCHIO CRISTIANO
BERTACCA GABRIELE
BERTACCA LORENZO
BERTACCINI GIADA
BERTOLUCCI ZENO
BEZIAK VIOLA

BINI MATTIA

BONETTI REBECCA
BORIA LEONARDO
BRAICO NICCOLO'
BRETTERBAUER LORENZO
CABELLA ADRIANO
CAMILLETTI MARIA
CANUTO JULIE
CARBONCINI MAURO
CARBONE FEDERICO
CARRIERI MARCO

CARTA FRANCESCA
CECILIA PENELOPE
CENTORAME JACOPO
CERVELLERA ANDREA
CIANCI DAFNE
CIARRAPICA JACOPO KEVI
CINELLI IRENE
CODELUPPI DIEGO
CORRENTI ALESSANDRA
DE BELLIS GIACOMO
DEL BOSCO CHIARA

DI FRANCESCO VALERIO
DI PIETRO LEONARDO
DOLCETTI ANDREA
FARRIS MIA

FLORIO FRANCESCO
FORNONI EMANUELE
GIORGI LORENZO

GIZZI DAVIDE

GRASSO RAPHAEL
IMBREA FRANCESCO RICCA
IMOLA FRANCESCO
INGLESE LUCA

LAERA FRANCESCO
LAINO GIADA
LAUDICINA ANDREA

LE ROY MELYNE

LOSITO ALESSANDRO MART
MAGGI ALESSANDRO
MAGGI GIULIA
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POL.CENTESE T&D
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
LEONE

POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
A.S.MINERVA ROMA

FDM TRI

FDM TRI

T. T. RAVENNA
LIVORNO TRIATHLON

T. T. RAVENNA

FDM TRI

SSD NPV

ROMA TRIATHLON
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
FRIESIAN TEAM

ATRONE TRIATHLON
LIVORNO TRIATHLON
G.S. FF.OO.

LIVORNO TRIATHLON
FDM TRI

VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
LATINA TRIATHLON
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
G.S. FF.OO.
ENDURANCE TRAINING
TRI PIU' ASD GROSSET
AVIA PERVIA

MAGMA TEAM

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
EXTREMA TRIATHLON
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A
LATINA TRIATHLON
FERRARA TRIATHLON
S.G.T. TRIATHLON
FRIESIAN TEAM
LIVORNO TRIATHLON
ENDURANCE TRAINING
IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM
FDM TRI

T.D. RIMINI

ATRONE TRIATHLON
OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM
LIVORNO TRIATHLON
EXTREMA TRIATHLON

T. T. RAVENNA
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
ENDURANCE TRAINING

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON

2022 MONTESILVANO (PE)
Ct S Tessera Naz D Bt
X S

CU M 0116534 ITA
CU F 0115355 ITA
CU F 0126057 ITA
CU M 0126582 ITA
CU F 0115342 ITA
CU M 0125431 ITA
MC M 0120389 ITA
CU M 0115212 ITA
CU F 0125042 ITA
MC M 0120382 ITA
CU F 0124321 ITA
CU M 0127121 ITA
CU F 0116361 ITA
CU M 0118807 ITA
CU M 0127870 ITA
CU M 0128179 ITA
MC M 0120640 ITA
CU F 0126069 ITA
CU F 0125298 ITA
CU M 0126150 ITA
MC M 0127123 ITA
CU M 0118792 ITA
MC F 0125469 ITA
MC F 0126051 ITA
CU M 0118562 ITA
CU M 0118791 ITA
CU F 0125239 ITA
CU M 0128521 ITA
CU F 0126001 ITA
CU M 0117913 ITA
CU F 0124327 ITA
CU M 0125553 ITA
CU F 0118686 ITA
CU M 0121792 ITA
CU M 0126073 ITA
CU M 0126160 ITA
MC F 0127584 ITA
CU M 0128621 ITA
CU M 0118425 ITA
CU M 0122203 ITA
CU M 0128523 ITA
CU M 0127075 ITA
CU M 0117010 ITA
CU M 0118122 ITA
CU M 0116233 ITA
CU M 0125570 ITA
CU F 0112986 ITA
CU M 0125459 ITA
MC F 0125743 ITA
CU M 0125675 ITA
CU M 0116014 ITA
CU F 0128670 ITA
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MAGGIO AMBROGIO SIMONE
MAGGIO DANIELE
MAGNANO SAMUELE
MANSOUR YUSEF
MARENCO MARCO
MARZIOLI BIANCA
MAURI PETRA MARIA
MORELLI RICCARDO
MORINI CESARE
MORINI FLAVIO
PAESANI CAROLINA LUCIL
PALUMBO ALESSANDRO
PANTONE RICCARDO
PARRINI MARCO
PASCOLETTI LEONARDO
PELLEGRINI SIMONE
PENNACCHI LUISA
PENNISI EDOARDO
PISTILLI SAMUELE
PIURI ANNA

PLESCIA FRANCESCO
POGGI BENEDETTA
POZZOLO ALESSANDRO
PRANDINI TOMMASO
RICCARDI DE LEONARDI K
RICCI RICCARDO
ROSSI ALESSANDRO
ROSSI ELISA

SAMA MARTINA
SANTANGELO GIORGIA
SANTARONI LAVINIA
SAVINI MASSIMILIANO
SCANNELLA STEFANO
TAMBURRO NOAM
TOSOLINI BEATRICE
VACCARO IVAN

VARIA MANFREDI
VESHTI BRAYAN

VINCI ARIANNA
VITALI EMANUELE
ZAMBELLTI ELEONORA
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A.S.D. FOLIGNO TRIAT
A.S.D. FOLIGNO TRIAT
IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM
FDM TRI

ATRONE TRIATHLON
A.S.D. FOLIGNO TRIAT
FRIESIAN TEAM

GREEN HILL

LATINA TRIATHLON
LATINA TRIATHLON
T.D. RIMINI

A.S.D. FOLIGNO TRIAT
LATINA TRIATHLON
A.S.D. FOLIGNO TRIAT
GO TRI TEAM ASD
TRI-SWIM ASD

FDM TRI

IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM
LATINA TRIATHLON
FRIESIAN TEAM
PERUGIA TRIATHLON
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
DORIA NUOTO LOANO
KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
LIVORNO TRIATHLON
S.G.T. TRIATHLON
VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR
TERNI TRIATHLON
CESENA TRIATHLON

FDM TRI

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
TERMOLI TRIATHLON
ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A
ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A
GO TRI TEAM ASD
S.G.T. TRIATHLON
EXTREMA TRIATHLON
A.S.D. FOLIGNO TRIAT
SSD NPV

A.S.D. FOLIGNO TRIAT
LIVORNO TRIATHLON

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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0119207
0123869
0124571
0127118
0113087
0119101
0115684
0124726
0117575
0123759
0114587
0124136
0126043
0121860
0122019
0118310
0127122
0124352
0125999
0118429
0117795
0119052
0127521
0120630
0118753
0128619
0128293
0121035
0112133
0127116
0126475
0127313
0126103
0127220
0118145
0128617
0122373
0124067
0113477
0117384
0118739
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